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SAFETYHUB OVERVIEW

SafetyHub® is a system of mobile, highly visible and individually contained stations that ensure
professional management of health & safety in demanding environments.

SafetyHub® cuts through the confusing and messy communication to ensure every person is aware
of the safety measures in place, helping ensure an emergency never even happens. But if it does,
they also know where to go and how to deal with it, quickly — whether it be a fire, a workplace injury
or a fuel spill — before it gets serious.

Environmental

Fuel and chemical spills can be extremely
hazardous to workers and to the environment.
Having the right equipment to hand immediately
is critical in getting control of an incident and
preventing it from developing further.

Fire

Raising the alarm quickly in the event of a fire
and having the appropriate equipment on hand
to deal with it, remains of utmost importance on
every construction site. Be prepared and be
proactive!

The SafetyHub® FirePost sets the standard for
effective site fire safety.

Health and Wellbeing

Construction sites are hazardous environments
and accidents can happen. An effective alert
system and the correct response equipment can
make the difference between a minor injury and
a potential fatality.

Inform

From site entry to exit, it’s critical that everyone
is aware of the hazards around them; only then
can the risks be properly mitigated and
accidents prevented.
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ENVIRONMENTAL

SHYO1

Robustly constructed in rotationally moulded, UV
resistant plastic, this mobile solution enables you
to place your emergency spill kit just where you
need it. The cabinet keeps the spill kit secure,
clean and dry.

Suitable for indoor and outdoor locations.

(The required Spill kit needs to be ordered
separately)

DIMENSIONS FEATURES AND SPECIFICATION
Height: 1210 mm
Width: 620mm e Space for large spill kit
Depth: 440mm e Prominent statuary signage
Internal cabinet 700(H) X 545(W) X ° A4 Snap frame g|v|ng space you site
dimensions (mm): 260(D) specific information
e Lockable cabinet with emergency
Empty Weight (approx.): 20kg access panel for key

SHYO02

Robustly constructed in rotationally moulded, UV
resistant plastic, this mobile solution enables you
to place your emergency spill kit just where you
need it. The additional red signage panel
includes a Fire Action notice and space for a
Howler fire alarm. The cabinet keeps the spill kit
secure, clean and dry.

Suitable for indoor and outdoor locations.

(The required Spill kit needs to be ordered
separately)

DIMENSIONS
Height:

Width:
Depth:

Internal cabinet
dimensions (mm):

Empty Weight
(approx.):

1555 mm
620mm
440mm

700(H) x 545(W) x
260(D)

21kg

FEATURES AND SPECIFICATION

Mounting space for Howler fire alarm
Fire Action signage

Space for large spill kit

Prominent statuary signage

A4 Snap frame giving space you site
specific information

e Lockable cabinet with emergency
access panel for key
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SHO2
Robustly constructed in rotationally moulded, UV ¥ i
resistant plastic, this mobile solution enables you | | Eg“*
to place your fire safety equipment just where \‘ O, & —?.1'

you need it.
Designed for indoor locations.

(The fire safety equipment needs to be ordered
separately)

DIMENSIONS FEATURES AND SPECIFICATION

Height: 1210 mm

Width: 620mm e Mounting space for Howler fire alarm
Depth: 440mm e Fire Action signage

Weight: 1akg e Space for two fire extinguishers

e Retaining straps for the extinguishers
SHO3 + 4

Robustly constructed in rotationally moulded, UV
resistant plastic, this mobile solution enables you
to place your fire safety equipment just where
you need it. The additional signage panels give
scope for more information. There are two
options as shown.

Designed for indoor locations.

(The fire safety equipment needs to be ordered
separately)

DIMENSIONS FEATURES AND SPECIFICATION

Height: 1210 mm

Width: 620mm e Mounting space for Howler fire alarm
Depth: 440mm e A3 snap frame for site plan

Fire Marshall notice and Assembly Point
notice (SHO4 only)

e Fire Action signage

e Space for two fire extinguishers

e Retaining straps for the extinguishers

Weight: 14kg
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SHRO1

Robustly constructed in rotationally moulded, UV
resistant plastic, this mobile solution enables you
to place your fire safety equipment just where
you need it, and protect it within a secure
cabinet. The red signage panel includes a Fire
Action notice and space for a Howler fire alarm.

Designed for indoor and outdoor locations.

(The fire safety equipment needs to be ordered
separately)

DIMENSIONS FEATURES AND SPECIFICATION
Height: 1555 mm
Width: 620mm e Mounting space for Howler fire alarm
Depth . 440mm e A3 snap frame for site plan
Internal cabinet 700(H) x 545(W) x e Fire Acti .
dimensions (mm) 260(D) Ire Action signage
e Space for two fire extinguishers

Empty Weight 21kg e Lockable cabinet with emergency
(approx.): access panel for key

SHRO2 +4 +5

Robustly constructed in rotationally moulded, UV
resistant plastic, this mobile solution enables you
to place your fire safety equipment just where
you need it and protect it within a secure
cabinet. The additional signage panels give
scope for more information to be displayed.
There are three options as shown.

Designed for indoor and outdoor locations.

(The fire safety equipment needs to be ordered
separately)

Howler UK, Inspiration Place, 1-4 Mitchell Road, Fernside Park, Wimborne, Dorset BH21 7SG

Telephone +44 (0)330 7000 777 | Email info@howleruk.com | Visit howleruk.com




®

SArETYHUB PRODUCT DATASHEET

N SafetyHub

DIMENSIONS FEATURES AND SPECIFICATION

Height: 1555 mm

Width: 620mm e Foldable wings in red and green wing
Width (wings open): 1180mm for fire action notice, fire assembly point
Depth: 440mm information and fire extinguisher details
Internal cabinet 700(H) x 545(W) x (SHRO2)

dimensions (mm) 260(D) e Two foldable green wings for first aider
Empty Weight 21kg information and fire assembly point
(approx.): information (SHRO4)

Foldable wings in yellow and green for
spill procedure and first aider
information.

e Accommodates 2 x extinguishers
(SHRO2 & SHRO04) or 1 x extinguisher
and spill kit (SHRO5)

Red lockable extinguisher cabinet

Red sighage backboard and statutory
fire point signage

Additional green backboard with A3 site
plan holder for exit route plan

Fits any extinguisher type and size
Compatible with any Howler fire alarm
unit

SHRO7

Robustly constructed in rotationally moulded, UV
resistant plastic, this mobile solution enables you
to place your fire safety equipment just where
you need it and protect it within a secure
cabinet. The additional red signage panel
includes a Fire Action notice and space for a
Howler fire alarm. One signage panel dedicated
to hand sanitiser dispenser.

Designed for indoor and outdoor locations.

(The fire safety equipment needs to be ordered
separately)

DIMENSIONS FEATURES AND SPECIFICATION

Height: 1555 mm

Width: 620mm e Hand sanitiser and signage on green
Depth: 440mm backboard

Internal cabinet 700(H) x 545(W) x e Automatic sanitiser dispenser
dimensions (mm): 260(D) e Red lockable extinguisher cabinet
Weight: 21kg e Red signage backboard and statutory

fire point signage

e Fits any extinguisher type and size

e Compatible with any Howler fire alarm
unit
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SHRO8
Robustly constructed in rotationally moulded, UV » > M
resistant plastic, this mobile solution enables you ‘ Eg‘.
to place your fire safety equipment just where ;' L ""’*-';ffi

you need it and protect it within a secure
cabinet. The red signage panel includes a Fire
Action notice and space for a Howler fire alarm.
Spill kit holder installed on top of the cabinet.

Designed for indoor and outdoor locations.

(The fire safety equipment needs to be ordered
separately)

DIMENSIONS FEATURES AND SPECIFICATION

Height: 1555 mm

Width: 620mm e Red lockable extinguisher cabinet

Depth: 440mm e Spill canister for the storage of spill kit
. e Red signage backboard and statutory

!‘iﬁ;asligig'(ﬁ;). ;28((3)) X 545(W) x signage including fire action notice as

Weight: 22.2kg shown

e Fits any extinguisher type and size
e Compatible with any Howler fire alarm
unit

SHRO9

Robustly constructed in rotationally moulded, UV
resistant plastic, this mobile solution enables you
to place your fire safety equipment just where
you need it. The red signage panel includes a
Fire Action notice and space for a Howler fire
alarm. Includes space for specialist extinguisher
for lithium battery fires, and automatic heat or
smoke detector on extendipole.

Designed for indoor locations.

(The fire safety equipment needs to be ordered
separately)

DIMENSIONS FEATURES AND SPECIFICATION

Height: 1555 mm

Width: 620mm e Designed for designated battery
Depth: 440mm charging areas

Internal cabinet 700(H) x 545(W) x e Specialist Fire Extinguisher(s) for lithium
dimensions (mm): 260(D) battery fires

Weight: 21kg e Includes automatic Heat or Smoke

detector as part of Prolink alarm system
e Extendipole Detector suitable for
ceilings up to 4m high
e Extendipole mounting system for
detector (no ceiling fixings required)
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HEALTH AND WELLBEING

SHGO1

Robustly constructed in rotationally moulded, UV
resistant plastic, this mobile solution enables you
to place your first aid kit just where you need it.

Includes space for A4 first aid information onsite.

Suitable for indoor and outdoor locations.

(The required first aid kit needs to be ordered
separately)

DIMENSIONS FEATURES AND SPECIFICATION

Height: 1210 mm

Width: 620mm e Green secure cabinet for response
Depth: 440mm equipment

Internal cabinet 700(H) x 545(W) x e Green backboard with signage
dimensions (mm): 260(D) e A4 snap frame for customised notices
Empty Weight 20kg e  Multi-response kit option that includes

first-aid kit, eyewash kit, bleed control
kit, burns kit

e Lockable cabinet with emergency
access panel for key

(approx.):

SHG02

Robustly constructed in rotationally moulded, UV
resistant plastic, this mobile solution enables you
to place your first aid kit just where you need it.
Includes space for A4 first aid information onsite.
Additional signage panel equipped with optional
earplug dispenser or similar equipment with
relevant signage.

Suitable for indoor and outdoor locations.

(The required first aid kit and earplug dispenser
needs to be ordered separately)

DIMENSIONS FEATURES AND SPECIFICATION

Height: 1555 mm

Width: 620mm e Green secure cabinet for response
Depth: 440mm equipment

Internal cabinet 700(H) x 545(W) x e Green backboard with signage
dimensions (mm): 260(D) e A4 snap frame for customised notices
Empty Weight 21kg e Additional green backboard for an

(approx.): optional earplug dispenser or similar
equipment with relevant signage
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SHGO5

Robustly constructed in rotationally moulded, UV
resistant plastic, this mobile solution enables you
to place your first aid kit just where you need it.
Includes signage panel with automatic hand
sanitiser dispenser.

Suitable for indoor and outdoor locations.

(The required first aid kit needs to be ordered

separately)

DIMENSIONS FEATURES AND SPECIFICATION
Height: 1210 mm
Width: 620mm e Mobile hand sanitiser stand
Depth: 440mm e Automatic dispenser
Internal cabinet 700(H) x 545(W) x ° Green backboard with sighage
dimensions (mm): 260(D) e Lockable green storage cabinet
Empty Weight 20kg
(approx.):

SHGO06

Robustly constructed in rotationally moulded, UV
resistant plastic, this mobile solution enables you
to place your first aid kit just where you need it.
Includes customisable signage panel available
for first aid information onsite. Multi- response
kits included as listed below.

Suitable for indoor and outdoor locations.

DIMENSIONS FEATURES AND SPECIFICATION

Height: 1210 mm

Width: 620mm e Green secure cabinet for response
Depth: 440mm equipment

Internal cabinet
dimensions (mm):
Empty Weight
(approx.):

700(H) x 545(W) x
260(D)
20kg

Green backboard with signage

A4 snap frame for customised notices
Multi-response kit option that includes
the following:

First-aid kit

Eyewash kit

Bleed control kit

Burns kit
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SHGO7

Robustly constructed in rotationally moulded, UV
resistant plastic, this mobile solution enables you
to place your first aid kit just where you need it.
Includes customisable signage panel available
for first aid information onsite. Multi-response
kits and defibrillator included.

Suitable for indoor and outdoor locations.

(The required multi-response kit and defibrillator
needs to be ordered separately)

DIMENSIONS FEATURES AND SPECIFICATION

Height: 1210 mm

Width: 620mm e Green secure cabinet for response
Depth: 440mm equipment

Internal cabinet 700(H) x 545(W) x e Green backboard with signage

dimensions (mm): 260(D) e A4 snap frame for customised notices
Empty Weight 20kg e  Multi-response kit includes the following:
(approx.): e First-aid kit

e Eyewash kit

e Bleed control kit

e Burns kit

e Heartsine Defibrillator
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Inform
SHBO1

Robustly constructed in rotationally moulded, UV
resistant plastic, this mobile solution enables you
inform people from the very entry to your site.
Includes 4 x customisable A4 panels and 1 x A3
panel.

Suitable for indoor and outdoor locations.

DIMENSIONS FEATURES AND SPECIFICATION

Height: 1555 mm

Width: 620mm e Space for mandatory PPE

Width (wings open): 1180mm e A3 Site plan holder

Depth: 440mm e 4 no. A4 snap frames for signage

Internal cabinet 700(H) x 545(W) x e Automatic hand sanitiser dispenser and
. . notice

E:iﬂs\;\?enis Ing) giE(D) e Lockable cupboard for spare PPE and/or

(apgr)éx ) 9 9 safety equipment

e Extremely robust and stable
SHBO02

Robustly constructed in rotationally moulded, UV
resistant plastic, this mobile DABs (Daily Activity
Board) solution enables you inform people at
point of entry to your site. A large A2 magnetic
dry wipe board and handy set of magnetic
hazard notices enables you to quickly update
the daily hazards. Includes 2 x A4 snap frame
holder for customised notices, and standard
signs for fire and first-aid requirements.

Suitable for indoor and outdoor locations.

DIMENSIONS FEATURES AND SPECIFICATION

Height: 1555 mm

Width: 620mm e A2 magnetic dry-wipe board for quick
Width (wings open): 1180mm and easy updates

Depth: 440mm e Includes set of magnetic hazard &
Internal cabinet 700(H) x 545(W) x control signs _ _
dimensions (mm) 260(D) e Secure lockable equipment cabinet for
Emoty Weiaht 24K zone-specific PPE and emergency
(apgr)(;x ): 9 9 response kits

e 2 x A4 snap frame holder for customised
notices
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